
 

MAY 2024 LUNCH MENU 

Mon. 4/29/24 Tues. 4/30/24 Wed. 5/01/24 
Chicken 
Mandarin 
Fried Rice 
Crab Rangoon 
Egg Roll 
Salad 
Fruit 
Fortune Cookie 
Milk 

Thur. 5/02/24 
Bologna & 
Cheese Sand. 
Tostitos  
Cheese 
Chili Beans 
Salad 
Ranch 
Fries 
Rice Krispy 
Treat 
Milk 

Fri. 5/03/24 
Chicken Patty  
On Bun 
Lettuce/Tomato 
Pickles 
Baked Beans 
Potato Wedges 
Fruit 
Pudding 
Milk 

Mon. 5/06/24 
Chicken 
Nuggets 
Green Beans 
Spanish Rice 
Caesar Salad 
Fruit 
Milk 

Tues. 5/0724 
Spaghetti 
Breadstick 
Salad 
Cooked Carrots 
Fruit 
Milk 

Wed. 5/08/24 
Chicken Cheese 
Wrap 
Caesar Salad 
Corn on the Cob 
Fruit 
Cookie 
Milk 

Thur. 5/09/24 
Chicken Leg & 
Thigh 
Mashed 
Potatoes/Gravy 
Peas 
Hot Roll 
Fruit 
Milk 

Fri. 5/10/24 
Cheeseburger  
On Bun 
Lettuce/Tomato 
Pickles 
Baked Beans 
Fruit 
Milk 

Mon. 5/13/24 
 
COOKS  
CHOICE 

Tues. 5/14/24 
 
COOKS  
CHOICE 

Wed. 5/15/24 
 
COOKS  
CHOICE 

Thur. 5/16/24 
 
COOKS  
CHOICE 

Fri. 5/17/24 
 
COOKS  
CHOICE 

 


